

PRIVACY POLICY

(Article 13 (EU) Regulation 2016/679 – GDPR – General Data Protection regulation)

Data controller

S.I.TEX. Spa , with legal offices in Milan, via Alberto Riva Villasanta 3 - 20145 Milan

Purposes for the processing of personal data:

- to manage your access to events
- subject to your prior consent, for logistic and organizational needs via the e-contact service;
- to send you our newsletter;
- subject to your prior consent, to communicate your data to exhibitors;
- for the acquisition and publication of your images and recordings for promotional and commercial purposes.

Data recipients

Your data may be communicated to the following subjects:

- subjects operating as employees or collaborators of the Data Controller (S.I.TEX. Spa), being duly authorized;
- subjects operating as autonomous data controllers if required by law (e.g. Public Authorities);
- subjects operating as Data Processors, i.e. subjects contractually authorized to operate in the name and on behalf of S.I.TEX. SpA (service providers, hardware and software assistance, etc.).
- Subject to your prior consent, exhibitors making explicit request, who will process them as autonomous data controller.

Your rights:

You reserves the right to:

- access your personal data and receive a copy;
- revoke your consent at any time, should this be the condition underlying data processing;
- update or modify your personal data so that they are always accurate;
- have your personal data deleted in case they are no longer necessary for the purposes above described;
- oppose to or obtain restriction of the processing of your personal data.

To exercise your rights contact S.I.TEX. Spa, phone:

+39 02 66101105 - info@milanounica.it

Privacy Policy: www.milanounica.it/it/milano-unica-informativa-sulla-privacy